
DIV: --

TIME / DAY MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

9.15-10.15 ADS ADS CG CG ADS

10:15-11:15 PPL PPL PPL MP CG

11:15-12:00

12:00-01.00 EM-III EM-III EM-III ADS

01:00-02:00 MP MP MP EM-III

02:00-02.15

02.15-03.15

03.15-:04.15

JCEI’S
JAIHIND COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KURAN
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

AN ISO 14001:2004 & AN  ISO 9001 :2015 QMS EMS
CERTIFIED INSTITUTE

 TIME TABLE
 (ACADEMIC YEAR -2017-2018)

DEPARTMENT:- COMPUTER ENGINEERING

 CLASS :- S.E. SEMESTER: II W.E.F. :- DATE:28/12/2017

NAME OF CLASS TEACHER:- Prof.S.K.Said BLOCK / CLASS NO:- 14

RECESS

S1-MPL
S2-ADS
S3-CGL

RECESS

S1-CGL
S2-ADS
S3-MPL

S1-ADS
S2-CGL
S3-MPL

S1-M-III(Tut)
S2-MPL
S3-ADS

S1-ADS
S2-MPL

S3-M-III(Tut.)

S1-MPL
S2-M-III(Tut.)

S3-ADS

Batches :- S1-Roll_No.:01-17                                        S2-Roll_No.:18-34                                        S3-Roll_No.:35-50

03.15-:04.15

Abbreviation Subject Code LAB / CLASS No.
Name of Subject
Teacher

Guardian for Roll
Nos

EM-III 207003 CLASS NO.14 Prof. A.A.Morya ----

ADS 210252 CLASS NO.14 Prof. C.S.Arya Roll No.-01-25

MP 210253 CLASS NO.14 Prof. S.K.Said Roll No.-26-50

CCG 210249 CLASS NO.14 Prof. N.R..Mhaske

PLL 210254 CLASS NO.14 Prof. A.A.Khatri

ADSL 210256 LAB NO.S-013 Prof. C.S.Arya

CGL 210255 LAB NO.S-015 Prof. N.R..Mhaske

MP 210257 LAB NO.S-014 Prof. S.K.Said

ISSUE REVISION PREPARED BY VERIFIED  BY APPROVED BY PAGE No CHAPTER No.

No. :   00 No. :   02
DSGN.: T T
INCHARGE

DSGN.:  HOD DSGN.:  PRINCIPAL

DATE:01/07/2017DATE:28/12/2017 SIGN. SIGN. SIGN.

S1-CGL
S2-ADS
S3-MPL

S1-ADS
S2-CGL
S3-MPL

S1-M-III(Tut)
S2-MPL
S3-ADS

S1-ADS
S2-MPL

S3-M-III(Tut.)

S1-MPL
S2-M-III(Tut.)

S3-ADS

Batches :- S1-Roll_No.:01-17                                        S2-Roll_No.:18-34                                        S3-Roll_No.:35-50

Name Of Subject

Engineering Math-III(EM-III)

Advanced Data  Structures

Microprocessors

Computer Graphics

LIST-JCOE-01

F/JCOE/AC/CTT-06

Principles of Programming Laguages

Advanced Data  Structures Laboratory

Computer Graphics Laboratory

Microprocessors  Laboratory
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